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CENTRAL SECTOR

NEEPCO.

135.00 879.64 806.90 109.01101.5681.90 156.94617.00 617.00 142.5753.00 83.18AGARTALA GT

291.00 1570.30 1704.12 92.15105.00150.95 109.311593.00 1593.00 98.58145.00 158.50KATHALGURI CCPP

101.00 532.69 713.44 74.6798.3569.51 158.98617.00 617.00 86.3443.00 68.36MONARCHAK CCPP

TOTAL  NEEPCO. 527.00 2827.00 241.00 310.04 302.36 128.65 102.54 2827.00 2982.63 3224.46 105.51 92.50
NTPC Ltd.

419.33 364.35 302.14 120.5937.981.29 1.96339.00 339.00 107.4825.00 0.49ANTA CCPP

663.36 687.42 444.79 154.55128.4535.89 242.63328.00 328.00 209.5819.00 46.10AURAIYA CCPP

829.78 1786.11 1851.75 96.461.59175.04 2.091486.00 1486.00 120.20133.00 2.78DADRI CCPP

431.59 901.81 555.16 162.44118.33116.82 552.92298.00 298.00 302.6225.00 138.23FARIDABAD CCPP

657.39 896.03 436.33 205.361930.463.71 188.47393.00 393.00 228.0038.00 71.62GANDHAR CCPP

656.20 1028.90 1382.64 74.421.60199.09 3.381302.00 1302.00 79.0294.00 3.18KAWAS CCPP

359.58 100.86 0.00 0.000.000.00 10020.0010.00 10.00 1008.601.00 100.20R. GANDHI CCPP
(Liq.)
TOTAL  NTPC
Ltd. 4017.23 4156.00 335.00 362.60 531.84 108.24 68.18 4156.00 5765.48 4972.81 138.73 115.94

ONGC

726.60 5085.20 3884.98 130.89194.09171.50 80.214759.00 4759.00 106.85415.00 332.87TRIPURA CCPP

TOTAL  ONGC 726.60 4759.00 415.00 332.87 171.50 80.21 194.09 4759.00 5085.20 3884.98 106.85 130.89
RGPPL

1967.08 2573.91 4263.72 60.37112.77312.69 91.834505.00 4505.00 57.13384.00 352.61RATNAGIRI CCPP

TOTAL  RGPPL 1967.08 4505.00 384.00 352.61 312.69 91.83 112.77 4505.00 2573.91 4263.72 57.13 60.37

PAGE 1https://npp.gov.in   Tue Apr 06 16:43:04 IST 2021



FUEL WISE DETAILS - GAS AND LIQUID FUEL

Monitored
Capacity

(MW)

1 32 4 65 7 109 151413 16

% OF
 LAST
YEAR
(9/10)

% OF
PRO-
GRAM
(4/3)

ACTUAL
SAME

MONTHACTUAL * PROGRAM ACTUAL *

% OF
LAST
YEAR
(4/5)

% OF
PROGRAM

(9/8)
PROGRAM

ACTUAL
SAME

PERIOD PROGRAM ACTUAL *

ACTUAL
SAME

PERIOD

ACTUAL
SAME

MONTH PROGRAM ACTUAL *

MAR-2021 MAR-2021

GENERATION (GWH) PLANT LOAD FACTOR (%)

181712118

TargetCategory /
Type of Fuel/

Sector /
Stations

Apr 2020 to
Mar 2021

2019-20 2019-20 2019-20 2019-20

APRIL 2020 - MAR-2021APRIL 2020 - MAR-2021

Total  CENTRAL
SECTOR 7237.91 16247.00 1375.00 1358.12 1318.39 98.77 103.01 16247.00 16407.22 16345.97 100.99 100.37

  * PROVISIONAL BASED ON ACTUAL-CUM-ASSESMENT
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